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series L2000

System No.: 147100042

Type
Euro Il

2
00
4 cyl. D0824 LFL

L22
8-9 ton.
20/94 =>

L26

10 ton.
24/94 =>
LA

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipe

Silencer Tail pipe

47101
81.15204.5935
81.15204.5641

L22
04/01 =>
47102

81.15204.5936
81.15204.5732

L22
=> 03/01
47107

81.15204.5738
81.15204.5737

8.153 FAE
WB 2910

N.A.

81.15204.5950

47300 47606 47600
81.15101.0272 81.15204.0269 85.15201.5021
81.15101.0271 81.15204.0199

2+3+6
2+3+6
1
5+6+3+7
4

N.A.

81.15204.0458

Mounting Parts

1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
99768 49841 49907 99794 99789
06.67042.0116 81.15502.5079 81.96210.0052 81.97420.0140 06.67041.0123

06.67049.0099

Y

81.15501.6023
81.15502.5120

06.67041.0125
85.15640.0001

Y Y

06.67042.0122
88.15640.2205

a@0

6.

49850
81.97488.0131

i

7.

49851
81.97488.0129

b
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